
Á myndinni kemur fram afkoma
flriggja greina sjávarútvegsins
á árunum 1993-2004, metin
me› árgrei›slua›fer› mi›a› vi›
6% ávöxtun.

The figure indicates the financial
performance of three branches
of Icelandic fisheries in the
period 1993-2004, annuity
method with 6% rate of return.

Botnfiskvei›ar/vinnsla
Demersal species, fishing
/processing

Rækjuvei›ar/vinnsla
Shrimp fishing/processing

Lo›nuvei›ar/vinnsla
Capelin fishing/processing

-30%

-20%

-10%

0

10%

20%

Hlutfall af tekjum (%)
Percentage of income

30%

1993 1996 1997 1998 20011999 2000

Heimild: Hagstofa Íslands   Source: Statistics Iceland

2002 200319951994 2004

mynd 16-3

Afkoma sjávarútvegs
Financial performance in fishing and fish processing


